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oooooo goooao oo goooooao goog/
goooo ooo O mmO oooo O L/minO gooo Oooooa
288-726 og 0.5 ] 0.1200.24 289-773 289-458
288-929 oo 0.8 O 0.1200.35 289-773 289-459
288-930 oo 1.1 ooo 0.240 0.59 289-773 289-460
288-931 ogd 1.4 O 0.470 0.89 289-773 289-462
288-932 oo 1.8 ooag 0.470 1.04 289-784 289-464
288-933 0o 2.2 ooo 0.4701.18 289-068 289-466
288-934 og 2.8 ] 0.4701.33 289-069 289-467
288-935 HVLP 0.5 0 0.120 0.24 289-041 289-458
288-936 HVLP 0.8 O 0.12000.30 289-041 289-459
288-937 HVLP 1.1 ooo 0.1800 0.35 289-041 289-460
288-938 HVLP 1.4 0 0.3600 0.53 289-041 289-462
288-939 HVLP 1.8 ooao 0.470 0.59 289-041 289-464
288-940 HVLP 2.2 ooo 0.530 0.65 289-070 289-466
288-941 HVLP 2.8 0 0.5900.71 289-043 289-467
288-942 gooooooag 0.5 ] 0.1200.24 289-042 289-458
288-943 gooooooo 0.8 O 0.1200.30 289-042 289-459
288-944 gooooooo 1.1 goo 0.1800.35 289-042 289-460
288-945 oooooooad 1.4 0 0.3600 0.53 289-042 289-462
288-946 gooooooo 1.8 ooo 0.470 0.59 289-042 289-464
288-947 gooooooo 2.2 goo 0.530 0.65 289-044 289-466
288-948 gooooooog 2.8 0 0.5900.71 289-045 289-467
goo00oooooooomoocoooooobo
Ogooooo ooooo oa OOo0ooooa gooag/
oooo ooo O mm0O oooo 0 L/min0O ooono Oooooa
288-949 oo 1.1 ooao 0.240 0.59 289-773 289-461
288-950 oo 1.4 0 0.470 0.89 289-773 289-463
288-951 oo 1.8 ooao 0.470 1.04 289-784 289-465
288-952 HVLP 1.1 goo 0.2400.41 289-041 289-461
288-953 HVLP 1.4 O 0.3600 0.53 289-041 289-463
288-954 HVLP 1.8 ooo 0.470 0.59 289-041 289-465
288-955 gooooooo 1.1 ooo 0.2400.41 289-042 289-461
288-956 gooooooo 1.4 O 0.3600 0.53 289-042 289-463
288-957 gooooooag 1.8 ooa 0.470 0.59 289-042 289-465
[0 T R S ]
Ooooooo ooooo oa OoOoooooo gooog/
oooo gooo 0 mmO oooo 0 L/min0 oooo goooog
288-929 0o 0.8 O 0.12000.35 289-773 289-459
288-930 oo 1.1 ooao 0.2400 0.59 289-773 289-460
288-931 oo 1.4 [} 0.4700.89 289-773 289-462
289-034 HVLP 1.0 ] 0.1800 0.35 289-771 289-468
289-035 HVLP 1.2 ooo 0.300 0.41 289-771 289-469
289-541 HVLP 1.4 O 0.3600 0.53 289-771 289-495
289-036 gooooooo 1.0 O 0.18000.35 289-772 289-470
289-037 gooooooo 1.2 ooo 0.3000 0.41 289-772 289-471

289-542 oooooooao 14 0 0.360 0.53 289-772 289-497
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oooo ooo 0 mmO oooo 0 L/minO ooog ooooog
288-958 oo 0.5 0 0.1200.24 288-862 289-472
288-959 oo 0.8 0 0.1200.35 288-862 289-473
289-109 oo 1.0 0 0.2400.59 288-862 289-474
288-960 HVLP 0.5 Il 0.1200.24 288-864 289-472
288-961 HVLP 0.8 0 0.120 0.30 288-864 289-473
289-110 HVLP 1.0 0 0.180 0.35 288-864 289-474
288-962 oooooooo 0.5 0 0.1200.24 288-863 289-472
288-963 oooooooo 0.8 0 0.1200.30 288-863 289-473
289-111 oooooooo 1.0 0 0.180 0.35 288-863 289-474
[ o o R

oooooo ooooo oa 0oooooo oooo/
oooo oog 0 mmO oooo 0 L/minO oooo ooooog
288-973 oo 15 0 0.470 0.95 288-861 289-478
288-974 [EIE 1.8 ooo 0.4701.04 289-049 289-479
288-975 oo 2.2 ooo 0.4701.18 289-049 289-480
288-976 HVLP 115 0 0.4100.53 289-115 289-481
288-977 HVLP 1.8 ooo 0.4700.59 289-325 289-482
288-978 HVLP 2.2 ooo 0.530 0.65 289-325 289-483
288-979 oooooooao 145 0 0.4100.53 289-050 289-481
288-980 oooooooo 1.8 ooo 0.470 0.59 289-327 289-482
288-981 ooooooog 2.2 ooo 0.530 0.65 289-327 289-483
288-984 oooooooo 2.8 0 0.5900.71 289-327 289-981
I R

oooooo ooooo oo ooooooon oooa/
oooo ooao 0 mmO oooo 0 L/minO ooog ooooog
288-964 oo 0.8 0 0.1200.35 289-046 289-475
288-965 oo dlAL ooo 0.2400.59 289-046 289-476
288-966 oo 14 0 0.4700.89 289-046 289-477
288-967 HVLP 0.8 0 0.120 0.30 289-047 289-475
288-968 HVLP 11 ooo 0.2400.41 289-047 289-476
288-969 HVLP 14 0 0.360 0.53 289-047 289-477
288-970 oooooooo 0.8 0 0.1200.30 289-048 289-475
288-971 oooooooo dledl ooo 0.2400.41 289-048 289-476
288-972 oooooooo 14 0 0.360 0.53 289-048 289-477
gopooooogn

oooooo ooooo oo 0oooooon oooa/
oooo ooo 0 mmO oooo 0 L/minO oooo ooooog
288-982 oo 13 0 0.4100.74 289-051 289-484
288-983 oo 1.8 ooo 0.4701.04 289-051 289-485
[ o

oooooo ooooo oo ooooooo oooo/
oooo ooao 0 mmO oooog 0 L/mind oooo 0ooooo
288-985 HVLP 11 ooo 0.2400.41 289-053 289-460
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oooooo Ooooo oo 0O0ooooo oooo/
oooo ooog 0 mmO oooo 0 L/min0 oooo ooooog
289-002 oo 1.4 ooo 0.1200 0.30 289-773 289493
289-003 oo 1.8 ooog 0.240 0.36 289-773 289494
289-005 HVLP 1.4 ooog 0.090 0.15 289-771 289495
289-006 HVLP 1.8 ooog 0.1200.18 289-771 289496
289-008 0ooooooo 1.4 ooog 0.0901 0.15 289-772 289497
289-009 0ooooooo 1.8 oog 0.12010.18 289-772 289498
) e )

oooooo ooooo oo ooooooo oooo/
oooo ooog 0 mmO oooo 0 L/minO oooo 00 0oog
289-011 oo 1.4 ooog 0.12000.30 289-773 289-493
289-012 oo 1.8 ooog 0.240 0.36 289-773 289-494
289-014 HVLP 1.4 oog 0.0901 0.15 289-771 289-495
289-015 HVLP 1.8 ooo 0.1200.18 289-771 289-496
289-017 oooooooo 1.4 ooo 0.0900.15 289-772 289-497
289-018 oooooooo 1.8 ooo 0.1200.18 289-772 289-498
PPSOOOO3M

oooooo ooooo oo ooooooo oooo/
oooo ooog 0 mmO oooo 0 L/minO oooo 0oooog
289-020 oo 1.4 ooo 0.1201 0.30 289-773 289-493
289-021 oo 1.8 ooo 0.2400.36 289-773 289-494
289-023 HVLP 1.4 ooo 0.090 0.15 289-771 289-495
289-024 HVLP 1.8 ooog 0.1200.18 289-771 289-496
289-026 oooooooog 1.4 ooog 0.090 0.15 289-772 289-497
289-027 0ooooooo 1.8 ooog 0.1200.18 289-772 289-498

L

ooooo /) %r
[ [y R ) 1

oooooo Ooooo oo 0O0ooooo oooo/
oooo ooo 0 mmO oooo 0 mL/min0 oooo 0ooooog
289-991 oo 1.4 ooo 0.1200 0.30 289-769 289-487
289-992 oo 1.8 ooog 0.240 0.36 289-769 289-488
289-993 HVLP 1.4 ooog 0.090 0.15 289-435 289-489
289-994 HVLP 1.8 ooog 0.12000.18 289-435 289-490
289-995 0ooooooo 1.4 ooog 0.0901 0.15 289-768 289-491
289-996 0ooooooo 1.8 oog 0.12010.18 289-768 289-492
*3M™MOPPS™ 0000 OOONONOONOONOOODOONDOODOODOOONOO
aoooao

oooooo OOoooo oo 0oooooo oooo/
oooo ooog 0 mmO oooo 0 mL/min0 oooo 0oo0ood
289-028 oo 1.4 ooo 0.12000.30 289-769 289-487
289-029 oo 1.8 ooog 0.240 0.36 289-769 289-488
289-030 HVLP 1.4 ooog 0.090 0.15 289-435 289-489
289-031 HVLP 1.8 ooog 0.12000.18 289-435 289-490
289-032 0ooooooo 1.4 oog 0.090 0.15 289-768 289-491
289-033 oooooooo 1.8 ooo 0.1200.18 289-768 289-492
goooobdndmn
000000000000 0000000O000O0OOngg
000000000000000000000000
5000 0ooooooo oo 5000 oooooooo oo
oooo il mmO oo oooo il mmO oo
289-350 0.20 0.50 1 288-984 00000 00/00000000 6
288-183 0.30 0.80 2 289-001 00000000 0HVLP 7
288-184 0.4000.4211.001.10 3 289-004 0.861 2.200 0
288-185 0.5100.58 1.30 1.40 4 289-007 1.101 2.80 0
288-187 0.7011.80 5




[0 1 20

oooo

239-631 00 O000O0MM1.2mO
00o00o0oooo 0.7 Mpa 7bartmo
0¢7.90000 00 Y4npsml flDOOO

239-636 000000 4.6m0O
0o0o0ooog 0.7 MPa 7barll O @
7.90000 00 1/4npsmy f0O OO

239-637 000000 7.6m0O
00o00oog 0.7 MPal 7bartmo O @
7.90000 00 1/4npsmy fOO OO

239-655 OO0 O0OMmMOOOO

239-622 0O0OOO0OOOMmM1.2mO
00000o0o0ood 0.7 Mpa 7barmo
0 4.803/8 npsr fbemO OO 00O
gooooooo

239-633 00000 4.6m0O
000000000 0.7 Mpa 7barfdO
0 ¢ 4.803/8 npsm fbeDO OO OO
oooooooo

239-634 00000 7.6mO
00o00o0oood 0.7 Mpa 7bartmio
0 ¢ 4.803/8 npsml fbe@O OO OO
oooooooo

oooooo

234-784 0OOOOOOOOOOOOOO
o0o00oO0O0O0mooooo

235-119 0000000000000
00 0.7 MPa 0~7bar

ooooooooooo
24C-173 22mmO000000O0O
24C-175 22mm 000000000 CDOOO

oooobooooono

105-749 DOOOOOOOO

111-265 0000 MOOOOOO 34 oz

15C-161 OO0 OOOOOOOOO
oooooooooooooo

goon

[ o i
L g e et e e

00000000 HVLPOODOOODOOO*

.......................................... 0.100.21 MPa 1.30 2.1 barO

......................... 0.20 0.24 MPal 2.000 2.4 barO I
ooood
357 NL/mify 0.25 MPa[2.5 bar(l 0 ([0 QOO0 cooocomcetotoos
.. 422 NL/mifl 0.13 MPal1.3 bar(l oooooo ..
331 NL/mifl 0.2 MPald2.0 bar( [ s

ooooooooo
oooobOOoooOoOooODooOOOod
0000000000000000000
OO0 HVLPOOOODOOOOOOO10
PSO 70 MPall0.7 barl 00 00000
oooo

ooood

289-563 O 0O 11 0.50 1.8 mmO
289-564 0000 2.2 mmO
289-565 0 0O [J2.8 mmO
289-566 00O

289-567 0 OO0

289-568 000 1.5 mmO
289-569 00 0O[1.802.2 mm0O
289-803 DO DODOOODODOOOOO
289-589 DO OOOOO

......... 0.7 MPal 7 barO
....... 2.1 Mpal 21 barJ

0000000000000 0O0O000oo
289-770 00 00000 DOOOOOO6B50 cc
289-797 00 00O00O0OOO650 cc
289-802 00 O00O0O0OOO1L
192-407 DO OO0 ODOOO

244-130 00000 OOOOOOOOO0.9 L

239-802 0 00 950 mL SUS3040
sustOOooOooooocoooooooo

239-803 0 OO 900 mL SUS3040
susdooooooooooooono o
0104 MPE OO 1.0 barO OO OO OO
ooooooooooooono odo.7
MPal 00 7 bar( O

239-804 O 00O 900 mO SUS304000 00O
susoooog
O00&OI OO0 1.2 mx 1/4 npsml fO
goooooooooooooo

235-117 000 1.9 Osus304000 00
susoooono
00&OD 000 1.8 mx 3/8 npsml f
gobobOOoooooooboo

240-266 00 O000OO0OOOODOOOOOO
00900 mLOOOOOOODOODODOOO
00o0oooooooooooo4onon

3MPPSMOOOOOOOOOOOO

oooooo

150 mL 3M PPS

234-941 OO0O0OOOOOOI8OO
234-940 00O O0OOOOmMs5000
234-942 000005000

650 mL 3M PPS

234-771 OOO0OOOOOO8oO
234-772 00OO0OOOOOOIS000
15F-531 0000010000

850 mL 3M PPS

234-937 DO0OOO0OO0OOOmM400
234-938 JOOO0OOOOMmM 2500
234-939 0000010000

289-486 00 00O 750 mLO
goobooooOoobooooooboogon
000 010

289-795 aMPPSOOOOOD OOOOO

234-773 000000 OO 750 mLO
goopoboooooooobooobogo
Oooo o010

289-405 3M PPS DO OOOOOOO
ooood

310-693 DO OOMmMOOO

.......................... 4109
1/4 npsry R1/4-190
3/8 npsrl R3/8-190
SUS3030PEEKOO U O O O OUHMWPE

*000000000000000D0 10 psi 0.07 MPalo.7 bard

*O00000000000000

00 0430
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oooo

GRACOLO O OO

P.O. Box 1441

Minneapolis, MN 55413-1441
Tel: 612-623-6000

Fax: 612-623-6777

oooo

ooooo oo

Graco, Inc.

88-11th Avenue N.E.
Minneapolis, MN 55413

goooo

ooood

goooooag

Graco N.V.
Industrieterrein-Oude Bunders
Slakweidestraat 31

3630 Maasmechelen,

Belgium

Tel: 32 89 770 700

Fax: 32 89 770 777

oooooooao

Oooooooo

Graco Australia Pty Ltd
Suite 17, 2 Enterprise Drive
Bundoora, Victoria 3083
Australia

Tel: 61 3 9467 8500

Fax: 61 3 9467 8559

oo

Graco Hong Kong Ltd.
Shanghai Representative Office
Room 118 1st Floor

No.2 Xin Yuan Building

No0.509 Cao Bao Road
Shanghai, 200233

The People's Republic of China
Tel: 86 21 649 50088

Fax: 86 21 649 50077

19260 0000000000000 000O0ODOOOOOOO0ODODO0OOOODOO0
goboooboobobOOobOobooboobOooboobooooobooboboonD
oobooobOobOobOobooooooobDoboooboboboboboobOobobOD
oooboooobooooooo

gbobooboboooboooboooboobobOoboobobbOOooooon
goobobooobobobobobooobobobooobooooooOoooooon
O000obooobOooooobooobbooboobOooboboboooooboobOobondOD
gooopoobooboboboooboooooboobobooboboooooboon
gbobooboooooboboboobobobobooboobobooooooboonn
gooooooboooobooboboboobooooooooooo

god

Graco Hong Kong Ltd.
India Liaison Office

Room 432, Augusta Point
Regus Business Center 53
Golf Course Road
Gurgaon, Haryana,

India 122001

Tel: 91 124 435 4208

Fax: 91 124 435 4001

oo

Graco K.K.

1-27-12, Hayabuchi
Tsuzuki-ku, Yokohama City,
Japan 2240025

Tel: 81 45 593 7300

Fax: 81 45 593 7301

oo

Graco Korea Inc.

Shinhan Bank Building

4th Floor #1599
Gwanyang-Dong, Dongan-Ku,
Anyang-Si, Korea 431-060
Tel: 82 31 476 9400

Fax: 82 31 476 9801

3 757 et

0224-0025 0OO0O0OOOOOO1-27-12
TEL 045-593-7300 FAX 045-593-7301

00 045-593-7250 00O 06-6727-9500
00 092-651-5615

000000o00ooooooooooao...
ooooooooo TEL 045-593-7259

ooooooooao..
ooooooooo

WWW.graco.co.jp

GRACO
gooocooo

oooooooo

FAX 045-593-7305

TEL 045-593-7265 FAX 045-593-7305

GRACO INC.O I.S.EN 1SO90010 0 0 000 D00

Form N0.339-377 Rev. A 12/07
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